

---

## **MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 84959962

---

Data publicarii	20.07.23	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 366,85 RON - 366,85 RON

---

Descriere: BUTUC USA TERMOPAN 90MMD(40-50) BUC 4,00 40,34 161,36 BROASCA 35/85MM BUC 1,00 22,69 22,69 FIR COSITOARE 1.6MM-15ML-36901 Buc 6,00 3,78 22,68 FIR COSITOARE ROTUND 3MM 674534 M 260,00 0,59 153,40 ZAVOR APLICAT 60MM BUC 2,00 3,36 6,72

---